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Committees for the session 2025-2026 
 

The following Committees have been constituted for the academic year 2025-2026, in the Staff 

Council meeting held on 30.05.2025 at 12.30 pm. 

 

1. ADMISSIONS COMMITTEE 

  

i. Dr. Shweta Rastogi   Convener: Science 

ii. Prof. Yogendra Dayma   Convener: Art & Commerce 

iii. Mr. Shivam Sharma   Convener, Admission Grievance  

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments / Department nominee 

 

2. Special Categories Admissions Enabling Committee 

 

i. Dr. Santoshi Bhawani Mishra  Convener      

 

3. CANTEEN COMMITTEE 

 

i. Prof. Vandana Km. Singh  Convener 

ii. Prof. Manjit Singh Saggi   Bursar 

iii. Prof. Lokesh Chandra Mishra  Member (Ex- Officio) 

iv. Dr. Priyanka Verma   Member 

v. Dr. Satyam Dwivedi   Member 

vi. Ms. Simran Sethi    Member 

vii. Dr. Sonal Gupta    Member 

viii. Dr. Meghna Malhotra   Member 

ix. Dr. Ravikant Prasad   Member 

x. Dr. Pratibha Pandey   Member 

xi. Dr. Vikash Kumar Singh   Member 

xii. Dr. Prabal Saran Agarwal  Member 

 

4. CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE 

 

i. Prof. Lokesh Chandra Mishra  Convener  

ii. Dr. Dhiraj Kumar    Co-Convener 

iii. Dr. Tejveer Singh    Convener (GEM) 

 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments / Department nominee 
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5. CREATIVE WRITING 

 

i. Dr. Justin Mathew    Convener 

ii. Dr. Gyanasri Boruah    Member 

iii. Dr. Sheel Kamal Chaurasia   Member 

iv. Dr. Rangoli Bhatnagar   Member 

v. Dr. Anshu Yadav    Member 

vi. Dr. Prabal Saran Agarwal   Member 

vii. Prof. Meenakshi Malhotra   Member 

 

6. DEBATING SOCIETY 

 

i. Dr. Prashant Kumar Singh  Convener 

ii. Dr. Rajesh Kumar Tripathi  Member 

iii. Mr. Om Prakash Meena   Member 

iv. Dr. Sneha Suri    Member 

v. Ms. Himanshi Swami   Member 

vi. Dr. Sonal Sharma    Member 

vii. Dr. Khushboo Shukla   Member 

viii. Mr. Piyush B Chaudhary   Member 

 

7. DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 

 

i. Prof. (Dr.) Rama    Principal 

ii. Prof. Vijay Rani Rajpal   Vice Principal 

iii. Prof. Manjit Singh Saggi   Bursar 

iv. Ms. Alka Kacker    Director, IQAC 

v. Prof. Anand Sonkar   Convener, Building Committee 

vi. Prof. Lokesh Chandra Mishra  Convener 

vii. Dr. Gurudatt Rao Ambedkar  Member 

viii. Prof. Hema Kapur    Member 

ix. Prof. Amit Sehgal    Member 

x. Dr. Ashish Kumar Singh   Member 

xi. Dr. Gagandeep                              Member 

xii. Dr. Shailendra Kumar Singh       Member 

xiii. Dr. Tejveer Singh                          GeM Convener 

xiv. Dr. Vinod Kumar Mayala             Member 

xv. Dr. Mithuraaj Dhusiya                  Member 

xvi. Dr. Kulbhushan Thakur                Member 

xvii. Dr. Animesh Naskar   Member 
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8. DRAMATICS 

 

i. Dr. Piyush Kumar Dwivedi  Convener 

ii. Dr. Divya Pandey    Member 

iii. Mr. Himanshu Kumar   Member 

iv. Dr. Anchal Dahiya   Member 

v. Ms. Seema Meena   Member 

vi. Dr. Prabhansu Ojha   Member 

 

 

9. DISASTER MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

 

i. Dr. Gurudatt Rao Ambedkar  Nodal Officer 

ii. Mr. Brahmjot Singh Hira   Assistant Nodal Officer 

iii. Prof. Anand Sonkar    Member 

iv. Dr. Kapil Kumar    Member 

v. Dr. Kalu Ram Meena   Member 

vi. Dr. Ram Pratap    Member 

vii. Dr. Avnish Kumar    Member 

viii. Dr. Taruna Singh    Member 

ix. Dr. Ambika     Member 

x. Dr. Sarvjeet Yadav    Member 

xi. Dr. Maya Verma    Member 

xii. Dr. Hema Chutani    Member 

xiii. Dr. Sahil Mehta    Member 

 

10. ECA 

 

i. Ms. Vaishali Verma   Convener 

ii. Dr. Gunjan Kumar Jha   Co – Convener 

iii. Dr. Hema Chutani   Member 

 

11. ENVIRONMENT AWARENESS COMMITTEE 

 

i. Dr. Anita Thakur   Convener 

ii. Dr. Reema Chaudhary   Member 

iii. Dr. Mukesh Kumar Sahu  Member 

iv. Dr. Neelam Singh   Member 

v. Dr. Priyanka Mehta   Member 

vi. Dr. Pooja Jha Maity   Member 
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vii. Dr. Monica Dinodia      Member 

viii. Dr. Mahaswetta Saikia  Member 

ix. Dr. Ambika                           Member 

x. Dr. Aman Phogat                   Member 

xi. Dr. Beena Bhandari   Member 

xii. Dr. Mandeep                  Member 

xiii. Dr. Chetna Gupta                    Member 

xiv. Dr. Pratibha                           Member 

xv. Dr. Ganesh Lal   Member 

xvi. Dr. Ritu Pandey   Member 

xvii. Dr. Bhavana Sharma Jha         Member 

xviii. Ms. Chanchal Yadav   Member 

 

12. EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL 

 

i. Dr. Khem Chand    Convener 

ii. Dr. Amit     Member 

iii. Dr. Sunita Chand    Member 

iv. Dr. Shivani Chaudhary   Member 

v. Dr. Ritika Grover    Member  

vi. Dr. Saleem Chauhan   Member 

vii. Dr. Dheeraj Kumar   Member 

viii. Mr. Mohit Kumar Pandey  Member 

ix. Dr. Reema Chaudhary   Member 

x. Dr. Chetna Gupta    Member 

xi. Dr. Barkha    Member 

xii. Dr. Himanshu Bagdi   Member 

xiii. Dr. Mansi Verma    Member 

 

13. FINANCE COMMITTEE 

 

i. Dr. Manjit Singh Saggi   Bursar 

ii. Dr. Ravi Kumar    Member 

iii. Dr. Khem Chand    Member 

iv. Dr. Ashish Kumar Singh   Member 

v. Dr. Gagandeep    Member 

vi. Dr. Shailendra Kumar Singh  Member 

vii. Dr. Rajender Tiwari   Member 

viii. Dr. Manisha Saini   Member 

ix. Dr. Bal Krishan    Member 
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x. Dr. R.C. Garg    Member 

xi. Dr. Kulbhushan Thakur   Member 

xii. Prof. Yogendra Dayma   Member 

xiii. Dr. Animesh Naskar   Member 

xiv. Dr. Himanshu Bagdi   Member 

 

14. GARDEN COMMITTEE 

 

i. Dr. Shailu Singh    Convener 

ii. Dr. Nabanita Chakraborty  Member 

iii. Dr. Pooja Jha Maity   Member 

iv. Dr. Ram Pravesh Prasad   Member 

v. Dr. Sundar Lal    Member 

vi. Ms. Priyanka Verma   Member 

vii. Dr. Preetinder Kaur   Member 

viii. Mr. Arnab Dasgupta   Member 

ix. Dr. Ridhi Khurana   Member 

x. Dr. Bhavana Sharma Jha   Member 

xi. Ms. Chanchal Yadav   Member 

xii. Ms. Namrata Yadav   Member 

xiii. Dr. Satish Chand    Member 

xiv. Dr. Barkha    Member 

xv. Prof. Rajmohini Sagar   Member 

xvi. Mr. Ajeet Singh    Member   

 

15. GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE 

 

i. Dr. Nritya Gopal    Convener 

ii. Mr. Shivam Sharma   Co-Convener 

iii. Dr. Shallu     Member 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee/ Discipline 

Committee/ Sports Committee/ NCC Convener/ ECA Committee/ Non-Teaching Staff 
 

16. ICT ENABLING COMMITTEE 

 

i. Ms. Alka Kacker    Convener (Director IQAC) 

ii. Dr. Yogesh Kumar   Member 

iii. Dr. Sanjeev Kumar (Physics)  Member 

iv. Dr. Nishant Shankhwar   Member 

v. Dr. Ridhi Khurana   Member 
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vi. Dr. Mukund Madhav Mishra  Member 

vii. Dr. Richa Verma    Member 

viii. Dr. Satish Chand    Member 

ix. Dr. Shweta Rastogi   Member 

x. Dr. Sonu Kumar    Member 

xi. Dr. Sunita Chand    Member 
 

17. LIBRARY COMMITTEE 

 

i. Mr. Narinder Singh Rawat  Convener - Librarian 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments / Department nominee 

18. MUSIC AND DANCE 

 

i. Dr. Gunjan Kumar Jha   Convener 

ii. Dr. Om Prakash Meena   Member 

iii. Ms. Ashima    Member 

iv. Mr. Tampiduan Kameih   Member 

v. Dr. Rangoli Bhatnagar   Member 

 

19. NORTH-EAST CELL 

 

i. Dr. Santosh Hasnu    Convener 

ii. Dr. Sanjeev Kumar (Economics)  Member 

iii. Dr. Anurag Kakkar    Member 

iv. Dr. Sahil Mehta    Member 

v. Dr. Nishant Shankhwar   Member 

vi. Prof. Manisha Verma   Member 

vii. Dr. Chiranjeev Nunisa   Member 

viii. Dr. Sharmila Shrivastava   Member 

ix. Dr. Tampiduan Kameih   Member 

x. Dr. Sarvjeet Yadav    Member 

xi. Ms. Namrata Yadav    Member 

xii. Ms. Mansi Gupta    Member 

xiii. Dr. Anshu Yadav    Member 

xiv. Dr. Aparna Bansal    Member 

xv. Dr. Himanshu    Member 
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20. PUBLICATION COMMITTEE 

 

i. Dr. Vijay Kumar Mishra   Convener 

ii. Dr. Hari Mohan Meena   Member 

iii. Dr. Davuluri Srikala   Member 

iv. Ms. Bhavna Vidhani   Member 

v. Dr. Khushboo Shukla   Member 

vi. Dr. Santoshi Bhawani Mishra  Member 

vii. Dr. Rajender Prasad Tiwari  Member 

viii. Dr. Preeti Rani    Member 

ix. Dr. Dheeraj Kumar   Member 

x. Dr. Mukund Madhav Mishra  Member 

xi. Ms. Sapna Goel    Member 

xii. Dr. K. Sucharita Khuntia   Member 

xiii. Dr. Ruchi     Member 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee 

 

21. SC/ST CELL 

 

i. Dr. Bal Krishan    Convener 

ii. Dr. Sanjeev Kumar (Economics)  Member 

iii. Dr. Om Prakash Meena   Member 

iv. Dr. Anita Thakur    Member  

v. Dr. Neelam Singh    Member 

vi. Dr. Sanjeev Kumar (Physics)  Member 

vii. Dr. Yogesh Kumar   Member 

viii. Mr. Ronald Lallienthang   Member 

ix. Dr. Rajveer Singh Meena   Member 

x. Dr. R. C. Garg    Member 

xi. Mr. Chiranjeev Nunisa   Member 

xii. Dr. Sonu Kumar    Member 

xiii. Ms. Kavita Singh    Member 

xiv. Dr. Deepak Kumar Sethy   Member 

xv. Dr. Ganesh Lal    Member 

xvi. Dr. Amit Kumar Rawat   Member 

 

22. SPIC-MACAY COMMITTEE 
 

i. Dr. Kaveri Chakrabarty   Convener 
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ii. Dr. Rangoli Bhatnagar   Co-Convener 

iii. Dr. Santoshi Bhawani Mishra  Member 

iv. Prof. Manisha Verma   Member 

v. Ms. Divya Pandey   Member 

vi. Dr. Priyanka Mehta   Member 

vii. Dr. Sudesh Kumari   Member 

viii. Dr. Simran Sethi    Member 

ix. Dr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma  Member 

x. Dr. Anchal Dahiya   Member 

xi. Dr. Neetu Sharma    Member 

xii. Ms. Seema Meena   Member 

xiii. Dr. K. Sucharita Khuntia   Member 

xiv. Dr. Sonal sharma    Member 

xv. Dr. Ashima    Member 

xvi. Dr. Sonam    Member 

xvii. Dr. Ruchi     Member 

xviii. Dr. Gunjan Kumar Jha   Member 
 

23. SPORTS COMMITTEE  
 

i. Dr. Gaurav Kumar                         Convener 

ii. Dr. M.P. Sharma    Member (Ex-Officio) 

iii. Mr. Tampiduan Kamieh   Member (Ex-Officio) 

iv. Dr. Rachna Sharma   Member 

v. Dr. Raksha Verma   Member 

vi. Dr. Ram Pratap    Member 

vii. Dr. Hari Moham Meena   Member 

viii. Dr. Amit     Member 

ix. Dr. Ajeet Singh    Member 

x. Dr. Anurag Kakkar   Member 

xi. Dr. Ravi Kumar Goan   Member 

xii. Dr. Abhishek Parashar   Member 

xiii. Dr. Bharat Kumar    Member 

xiv. Dr. Deepak Kumar Sethy   Member  

xv. Dr. Yagyadatta Goswami   Member 

xvi. Ms. Kavita Singh    Member 

xvii. Dr. Saleem Chauhan   Member 

xviii. Dr. Khem Chand    Member 

xix. Dr. Prashant Kumar   Member 

xx. Dr. Amit Kumar Rawat   Member 

xxi. Dr. Manoj Kumar    Member 

xxii. Dr. Jnaneswari Gellanki   Member 
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xxiii. Mr. Piyush B Chaudhary   Member   

 

24. STUDENTS’ WELFARE COMMITTEE (DISCIPLINE & ATTENDANCE COMMITTEE) 
                                                                                                  

i. Dr. Vinod Kumar Mayala  Convener 

ii. Prof. Anand Sonkar   Member 

iii. Dr. Ram Pravesh Prasad   Member 

iv. Dr. Sundar Lal    Member 

v. Mr. Kapil Kumar    Member 

vi. Dr. Kalu Ram Meena   Member 

vii. Dr. Raksha Verma   Member 

viii. Dr. Manisha Saini   Member 

ix. Dr. Shivani Chaudhary   Member 

x. Dr. Abhishek Parashar   Member 

xi. Dr. Piyush Kumar Dwivedi  Member 

xii. Dr. Sanjeev Kumar (Economics)  Member  

xiii. Ms. Kavita Singh    Member 

xiv. Dr. Rajveer Singh Meena   Member 

xv. Dr. Aman Phogat    Member 

xvi. Dr. Yasha Yadav    Member 

xvii. Ms. Sapna Goel    Member 

xviii. Dr. Bal Krishan    Member 

xix. Dr. Mandeep    Member 

xx. Ms. Mansi Gupta    Member 

xxi. Dr. Ritu Pandey    Member 

xxii. Dr. Prabhansu Ojha   Member 

xxiii. Dr. Vaishali Verma   Member 

xxiv. Prof. Rajmohini Sagar   Member 
 

25. TIME TABLE COMMITTEE 

     

i. Dr. Savita                Convener: Science 

ii. Dr. Mithuraaj Dhusiya    Convener: Arts & Commerce 

iii. Dr. R.C. Garg    Co-Convener – Arts & Commerce 

iv. Prof. Vandana Km. Singh  Nodal Officer – Cluster College 

v. Mr. Animesh Naskar   Nodal Officer- AEC 

vi. Dr. Kundan Kumar   Member (Ex-Officio) 

vii. Dr. Sundar Lal    Member (Ex-Officio) 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee, Cluster College 

Nodal officer and Work Load Committee Conveners 
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26. WOMEN’S DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 

 

i. Dr. Apoorva Gupta   Convener 

ii. Dr. Kaveri Chakrabarty   Member 

iii. Dr. Sudesh Kumari   Member 

iv. Dr. Yasha Yadav    Member 

v. Dr. Neelakshi Niti Kachari Borah Member 

vi. Dr. Sushma Rani    Member 

vii. Ms. Deepshikha Yadav   Member 

viii. Mr. Arnab Dasgupta   Member 

ix. Dr. Beena Bhandari   Member 

x. Dr. Neetu Sharma    Member 

xi. Dr. Richa Verma    Member 

xii. Dr. Vidhi Khanduja   Member 

xiii. Dr. Ravi Kumar Goan   Member 

xiv. Dr. Parul Pant     Member 

xv. Ms. Himanshi Swami    Member 

xvi. Ms. Sonam    Member 

xvii. Dr. Preeti Rani     Member 

 

27. WORK LOAD COMMITTEE 

 

i. Dr. Kundan Kumar   Convener: Arts & Commerce  

ii. Dr. Dinesh Kumar Gautam  Convener: Science 

iii. Dr. Mithuraaj Dhusiya   Member (Ex-Officio) 

iv. Dr. Dinesh Kr. Gautam   Member (Ex-Officio) 

 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee, Cluster College 

Nodal officer 


